
30.11.2025 Grudziądz

L.p nr lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 1242 Oelrich Antonina KS Nowa Era Toruń 2014 50 awans do II Grand Prix

2. 2907 Liepelt Agata LUKS Barcin 2013 47

3. 1845 Borko Nicola LUKS Chełmno 2013 44

4. 2909 Nowicka Nina LUKS Barcin 2015 42

5. 2912 Rydlewska Lilianna LUKS Barcin 2015 40

6. 361 Schmelter Anna LUKS Chełmno 2016 39

7. 4563 Jaskot Amelia Baszta Żnin 2015 38

8. 7879 Synakiewicz Lena Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2016 36

9. 242 Nierebińska Hanna Energa KTS Teruń 2014 35

10. 7562 Bonk Emilia Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 2014 34

11-12 1249 Przygodzka Alicja KS Nowa Era Toruń 2014 31

364 Nowaczek Nadia LUKS Chełmno 2017 31

13-16 4133 Klugiewicz Hanna Sokół Gniewkowo 2013 28

9299 Walczak Maria UKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2013 28

7578 Ordza Zuzanna Cis Cekcyn 2016 28

977 Krzyżanowska Maja Gotyk Toruń 2013 28

17-24 7563 Burczyńska Zuzanna Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 2015 20

8158 Senger Zofia UKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2014 20

9287 Paliwoda Lena UKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2013 20

9279 Kujawa Małgorzata UKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2013 20

4309 Krupnicka Zuzanna IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2016 20

7567 Nikitczenko Sofija Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 2016 20

4137 Maza-Mazur Wiktoria TG Sokół Gniewkowo 2015 20

978 Kućmierowska Maja Gotyk Toruń 2015 20

25-27 12530 Małecka Pola ŁKS Łochowo 2013 12

9351 Petrykowska Amelia ŁKS Łochowo 2015 12

971 Adamczyk Maja Gotyk Toruń 2015 12

II WTK Młodziczek 2025/26



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub KW/1GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 5 355 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia 2013 LUKS Chełmno 105 91 196

2. 42 1242 OELRICH Antonina 2014 KS Nowa Era Toruń 60 63 123

3. 63 2907 LIEPELT Agata 2013 LUKS Barcin 50 47 97

4. 68 1845 BORKO Nikola 2013 LUKS Chełmno 50 44 94

5. 85 7880 SYNAKIEWICZ Nina 2014 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 42 43 85

6. 93 2912 RYDLEWSKA Lilianna 2015 LUKS Barcin 44 40 84

7. 105 7562 BONK Emilia 2014 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 47 34 81

8. 118 7879 SYNAKIEWICZ Lena 2016 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 42 36 78

9. 122 4563 JASKOT Amelia 2015 ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 39 38 77

10. 134 361 SCHMELTER Anna 2016 LUKS Chełmno 36 39 75

11. 156 2909 NOWICKA Nina 2015 LUKS Barcin 28 42 70

12. 177 4133 KLUGIEWICZ Hanna 2013 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 38 28 66

13. 184 1249 PRZYGODZKA Alicja 2014 KS Nowa Era Toruń 31 31 62

14. 194 7563 BURCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 2015 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 40 20 60

15. 195 7872 LASOTA Nadia 2013 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 60 60

16. 197 364 NOWACZEK Nadia 2017 LUKS Chełmno 28 31 59

17. 245 9299 WALCZAK Maria 2013 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 20 28 48

18. 246 7578 ORDZA Zuzanna 2016 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 20 28 48

19. 247 8158 SENGER Zofia 2014 UKS WDK Paterek 28 20 48

20. 249 9287 PALIWODA Lena 2013 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 28 20 48

21. 269 977 KRZYŻANOWSKA Maja 2013 KS Gotyk Toruń 14 28 42

22. 278 9279 KUJAWA Małgorzata 2013 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 20 20 40

23. 279 4309 KRUPNICKA Zuzanna 2016 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 20 20 40

24. 280 7567 NIKITCHENKO Sofiia 2016 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 20 20 40

25. 299 242 NIEREBIŃSKA Hanna 2014 Energa KTS Toruń 35 35

26. 310 9276 KANIECKA Gaja 2013 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 34 34

27. 323 4134 KOCIŃSKA Nina 2013 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 31 31

28. 372 978 KUĆMIEROWSKA Maja 2015 KS Gotyk Toruń 20 20

29. 372 4137 MAZA-MAZUR Wiktoria 2015 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 20 20

30. 383 9298 WACHOWSKA Matylda 2014 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 20 20

31. 385 9284 ŁĄCZ Alicja 2014 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 20 20

32. 386 9302 ZAPARUCHA Zofia 2013 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 20 20

33. 410 971 ADAMCZYK Maja 2015 KS Gotyk Toruń 13 13

34. 410 12530 MAŁECKA Pola 2013 ŁKS Łochowo 13 13

35. 410 9351 PETRYKOWSKA Amelia 2015 ŁKS Łochowo 13 13

MŁODZICZKI po II WTK/GPP


